Midvaal Local Municipality hereby requests bidders to take note of the following:

TENDER ADVERT

BID NO: DESCRIPTION EVALUATION 
CRITERIA

SPECIFIC 
GOALS & 
POINTS

BRIEFING 
SESSION

CLOSING 
DATE & TIME

CONTACT 
PERSON FOR 
TECHNICAL 

CLARITY

8/2/3/124 
(2025-2026)

BID FOR THE FINANCING OF R 31 131 500 
(THIRTY-ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED 

THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED) VAT 
INCLUSIVE, FINANCING OF VARIOUS 

INSTALMENT SALE AGREEMENTS TO PURCHASE 
VARIOUS VEHICLES, PLANT, AND EQUIPMENT 

FOR MIDVAAL LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

80/20

Local 
Enterprises:10

BBB-EE 
Status:10

N/A 29 August 2025 
@10H00

Financial 
Services